
3 Jours de Belgique 2022 - Day 3
Louveterie La Gileppe 3.7.2022

CO Liège

Achim BADER
OLF  Mainz (Germany)
Course : H75
Distance : 2780m (Climbing 100m)
Time : 0:58:50 (21'10"/km)

6/18 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Freddy SILLIEN 0:37:26
2. Vic VANDERSTRAETEN 0:41:21
3. Guy TAILLANDIER 0:45:40

1. 110 00:04:55 327m 15'02"/km
2. 123 00:03:48 00:08:43 314m 12'06"/km
3. 115 00:05:23 00:14:06 250m 21'32"/km
4. 107 00:22:20 00:36:26 599m 37'17"/km
5. 87 00:06:04 00:42:30 318m 19'05"/km
6. 141 00:05:55 00:48:25 141m 41'58"/km
7. 125 00:02:52 00:51:17 239m 12'00"/km
8. 106 00:05:14 00:56:31 182m 28'45"/km
9. 100 00:01:51 00:58:22 203m 9'07"/km

10. 999 00:00:28 00:58:50 126m 3'42"/km
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